Copyright 2002 by Siemens Energy & Automation, Inc.
A5E00171907-01 1
Product Information on Manual
SIMATIC S7-300
Analog Output Module SM 332; AO 8 � 12 Bit
New Analog Output Module Available
The S7-300 Analog Output Module SM 332; AO 8 × 12 Bit has been added to the
S7-300 family. The order number for this module is 6ES7 332-5HF00-0AB0.

appropriate bytes of data record 1 (see Figure 2).
Table 7 Codes for the Output Ranges of the Analog Output Module SM332:AO 8 × 12 Bit
Output Type Code Output Range Code
Deactivated 2#0000 Deactivated 2#0000
Voltage 2#0001 1 to 5 V
0 to 10 V
± 10 V
2#0111
2#1000
2#1001
Current 2#0010 0 to 20 mA
4 to 20 mA
± 20 mA
2#0010
2#0011
2#0100
16 Product Information on Manual  SIMATIC S7-300 Analog Output Module SM 332; AO 8 × 12 Bit
A5E00171907-01